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BMU ROAD RACING CHAMPIOSHIP ROUNDS 15-16

SSP300
RACE 2

Race (8 Laps) started at 12:20:25

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km
12/10/2025 12:20

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm
(22) VENTOURAS ANTONIOS (18) LENKOVA JULIETA
1 1:30.981 45.443 45.538 1 1:34.733 47.445 47.288
2 1:26.651 -4.330 41.212 45.439 2 1:31.175 -3.558 43.819 47.356
3 1:26.884 +0.233 41.548 45.336 3 1:31.118 -0.057 43.677 47.441
4 1:27.369 +0.485 41.542 45.827 4 1:31.339 +0.221 43.838 47.501
5 1:26.365 -1.004 40.828 45.537 5 1:31.684 +0.345 43.967 47.717
6 1:25.970 -0.395 40.871 45.099 6 1:32.057 +0.373 44.206 47.851
7 1:26.276 +0.306 40.791 45.485 7 1:31.698 -0.359 44.227 47.471
8 1:26.574 +0.298 40.904 45.670 8 1:31.320 -0.378 43.781 47.539
(110) KOLLAROS PANAGIOTIS (27) MIHAIL LAMBEV
1 1:29.889 44,387 45.502 1 1:35.597 47.476 48.121
2 1:26.463 -3.426  41.080 45.383 2 1:31.109 -4.488  43.471 47.638
3 1:27.133 +0.670 41.647 45.486 3 1:30.591 -0.518 43.478 47.113
4 1:27.121 -0.012 41.282 45.839 4 1:31.472 +0.881 43.589 47.883
5 1:27.285 +0.164 41.497 45.788 5 1:31.734 +0.262 43.833 47.901
6 1:27.092 -0.193 41.539 45.553 6 1:31.788 +0.054 43.704 48.084
7 1:27.461 +0.369 41.426 46.035 7 1:31.903 +0.115 43.910 47.993
8 1:27.196 -0.265 41.509 45.687 8 1:32.163 +0.260 43.987 48.176
(9) RUMEN DIMITROV (12) STAN STEFAN
1 1:31.324 45.547 45.777 1 1:37.328 47.924 49.404
2 1:27.251 -4.073 41.105 46.146 2 1:34.975 -2.353 45.301 49.674
3 1:26.398 -0.853 40.771 45.627 3 1:34.412 -0.563 45.013 49.399
4 1:27.267 +0.869 41.198 46.069 4 1:34.552 +0.140 44.898 49.654
5 1:27.032 -0.235 40.964 46.068 5 1:34.713 +0.161 45.048 49.665
6 1:26.988 -0.044 40.920 46.068 6 1:34.418 -0.295 44.922 49.496
7 1:27.510 +0.522 41.733 45.777 7 1:34.120 -0.298 44.573 49.547
8 1:26.750 -0.760 41.169 45.581 8 1:38.255 +4.135 46.161 52.094
(30) DUMITRU DRAGOS PETRE
1 1:30.347 44.610 45.737
2 1:26.922 -3.425 41.170 45.752
3 1:26.948 +0.026 41.273 45.675
4 1:27.358 +0.410 41.246 46.112
5 1:26.595 -0.763  40.979 45.616
6 1:27.738 +1.143 41.352 46.386
7 1:27.334 -0.404 41.535 45.799
8 1:27.076 -0.258 41.510 45.566
(19) MARTIN NAYDENOV
1 1:33.900 46.498 47.402
2 1:30.387 -3.513 43.113 47.274
3 1:29.509 -0.878 42.716 46.793
4 1:29.961 +0.452 42.844 47.117
5 1:30.669 +0.708 43.034 47.635
6 1:30.331 -0.338 43.043 47.288
7 1:29.753 -0.578 42.745 47.008
8 1:30.868 +1.115 43.250 47.618
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